
AL5581 ATL1425581 £7.19

a part of
Contact details below – to place orders or request further information

Carole Anne Wilson  |  Sales Manager  |  T:07736 099061  |  E:caroleanne.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk

Iain Donnelly  |  South West/Gloucestershire/South Wales  |  T: 07889 017386  |  E:iain.donnelly@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Rob Marsh  |  South/South East/Luton/Milton Keynes/London (SE/E) |  T:07860 313662  |  E:rob.marsh@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Katie Clark  |  Midlands/West Midlands/Mid & North Wales |  T:07860 313682  |  E:katie.clark@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Lucy Lawless  | South West/Gloucestershire/South/South East/Luton/Milton Keynes/London/ Midlands/West Midlands/Wales (Internal) | T:01473 276424  |  E:lucy.lawless@bluestemgroup.co.uk 

Tessa Tubby  |  Scotland/Cumbria (Internal)  |  T:01473 276422  |  E:tessa.tubby@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Nicola Darby |  London/East Anglia/Cambridgeshire/Peterborough | T:07860 313681 | E:nicola.darby@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Andy Wilson  |  N.East/N.West/East Midlands/IOM/Ireland  |  T:07860 313660  |  E:andy.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Tessa Tubby  |  London/East Anglia/Cambridgeshire/Peterborough/ N.East/N.West/East Midlands/IOM/Ireland (Internal) |  T:01473 276422  |  E:tessa.tubby@bluestemgroup.co.uk

You can also contact us by phone, email or register on our website to place orders direct: 
Sales Office  |  T:01473 271272  |  E:sales@bluestemgroup.co.uk  |  www.pikapak.co.uk

All pricing strictly nett and valid between 01/04/2024 - 31/04/2024

T26 CORDED 
PHONE

• Last number redial
• Visual call indicator
• Ringer volume control 

with 3 levels
• Secrecy/ mute button
• Wall mountable 

T78 LARGE DISPLAY 
CORDED PHONE

• Large 3-line dot matrix display
• Smart call block & dedicated 

key to avoid unwanted calls 
• Handsfree with adjustable 

volume

TMAX 10 BIG BUTTON 
CORDED PHONE

• Big button for easy dialling
• 6 direct memory keys with 

preferred contacts pictures for 
easy recognition & dialling

• Handsfree 

AL5611 ATL1425611

TMAX 70 BIG BUTTON CORDED 
PHONE WITH AUDIO BOOST

• Large 3-line name & number display 
• Big buttons for easy dialling
• Smart call block &  

dedicated key to avoid  
unwanted calls 

• Handsfree

AL5628 ATL1425628

XL595 DECT PHONE WITH 
ANSWER MACHINE

• Large easy-to-read display with 
backlight, showing name & number

• Smart nuisance call block for up to 
100 numbers with dedicated key

• Automatic mode to block all except 
calls from the phonebook

Single AL5215 ATL1425215

Twin AL5222 ATL1425222

Trio AL5239 ATL1425239

F890 DECT PHONE WITH 
ANSWER MACHINE & CALL BLOCK

• White graphic display 
• Call block up to 1000 numbers
• 50-minute answering machine 
• Detailed call log 50 callers plus 

30 (called) names & numbers

SAVE
UP TO 
30%

£14.99AL5604 ATL1425604

£11.99 £21.99

£21.99 +5 £20.99E
£31.99 +5 £29.99E
£44.99 +5 £44.49E

Single AL5253 ATL1425253

Twin AL5260 ATL1425260

Trio AL5277 ATL1425277

£27.99 +5 £24.99E
£45.99 +5 £41.99E
£58.59 +5 £53.49E

SAVE
UP TO 
22%

SAVE 
18%

SAVE 
18%

SAVE 
16%

SAVE 
20%


